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MINNEAPOLIS, NOR-niFlELD and SOITHERN RAILWAY, INC. 

No 

Not Applicable 

2859 Louisiana Ave. North, Minneapolis, Minnesota 

, D. J. Boyer 
i. Paul Christopherson 
i, J, c. Harris 

M. G. Pfunder 
- W. L. Waldron 

D. J. Boyer 

R. A. Nelson 
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B. N. Howery 

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55A27 

D. It. Reublsh 
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u n t i l Muccesaor elected 
and q u a l i i l e d . 

9-13-78 
Not App1i i n' 

Uiesel 

l l 

. l . 

State of Minnesota, Minnesota Business Corporation Act, Minnesota Statutes 
Chapter 301 

i'age 7 

.See iage 7 
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INSI HI I I IONS 

ill. 
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Schedule 101. Id«ntlty of Respondent 

I I . Sole control by MINNEAPOLIS. NORTHFIELD and SOUTHERN RAUAJAY. 
Absolute as to control of Voting Stock 1007. 
(a) Purchase of conmon stock. 

12 Organlied Sepieraber 13, 1978 under the laws of the State of , 
Minnesota. Acquired the railroad operating propert .es of 
the MINNEAPOLIS. NORTHFIELD and Sd'HTOERN RAILWAY November 30, 1979 
in exchange for a l l authorized coinmon stock In "^'^''^'^''^ZoZ'Z A 
Interstate Conmerce Conroission Flnanr.e Docket Numbers 28865 and 

28866. i 
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1, 
2. 
3. 
4, 
5. 

7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 

None 
None 
None 
None 
Finance Docket No. 28865 proposed the acquis i t i o n and operation of r a i l r o a d 

properties of the Minneapolis. Northfleld and Southern .Railway i n exchange 
for comnon stock issued by Mlnneapolle, No r t h f l e l d and Southern Railway, Inc. 
The Finance: Docket Nos. 28865 and 28&6b were authorized i n C e r t i f i c a t e ul 
Decision 'jy I n t e r s t a t e Commerce Comnission dated A p r i l 4, 1979. Transaction 
w4fl completed November 30, 1979 and f i n a l acceptance of data .-jubini ,S91 on 
approved by In t e r s t a t e Commerce Commission dated March 5, 1980. (Ret. ACR/WRD) 

Autho 

(•) 

(b) 
(c) 
(d) 
(e) 
( f ) 

None 
None 
None 
None 
None 

rized by I n t e r s t a t e Commerce Coramission Finance Docket No. 28866 
In exchange for Railroad properties of the Minneapolis, No r t h f l e l d and 
Southern Railway 

Minneapolis, No r t h f l e l d and Southern Railway, Inc. 
$2,000,000 20,000 shares ccmmon stock Par Value JlOO 
Railroad properties of the Minneapolis, N o r t h l i e l d and Southern Railway 
$8,591,851.57 
$8,591,851.57 
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< Hennepin • 
R. A. Nelson Treasurer 6 Secretarv 

MINNEAPOLIS, NORTHFIELD and SOUTHERN RAILWAY, INC. 

December 1, 79 

Notary Public 

December 31, 79 
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